Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №3 в микрорайоне №293

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	414362.53
	1229805.64
	275°43'55''
	23.83
	1-2

	2
	414364.91
	1229781.93
	171°28'42''
	27.94
	2-3

	3
	414337.28
	1229786.07
	269°50'23''
	21.48
	3-4

	4
	414337.22
	1229764.59
	7°04'27''
	50.34
	4-5

	5
	414387.18
	1229770.79
	49°59'48''
	2.60
	5-6

	6
	414388.85
	1229772.78
	76°08'20''
	2.38
	6-7

	7
	414389.42
	1229775.09
	93°13'00''
	5.17
	7-8

	8
	414389.13
	1229780.25
	109°58'22''
	28.52
	8-9

	9
	414379.39
	1229807.05
	184°46'49''
	16.92
	9-1

	Площадь
	0,1286.0000 га     1286.07 кв.м.

	Периметр
	179.17 м.


